

કાર્ય ના નામ: આરો સેક્ટોરો યા રે
અંગતીસ રીસા-ચોરી યાગ:।

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

આપુરુન સંરોગ: 3756/20-21 (Mines)

સેલ્યક અધિનંત. નામ અવર યંમસમ અધિનંત.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

NIRAJ KUMAR.

11/2/14M (50)

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापपुस्तक
पंजी में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित (100) सौ पृष्ठ
हैं, जो सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, आरा...के नाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

44
28/12/2020
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, आरा
28/12/20

IInd 2nd Bill
(Recast)
25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting up of bench marks.					
② Pillars					
alg vide TMB-P-26					
alg 011111 @ 3944.63 each =					3965.00
6) Reference Pillars					
alg vide TMB-P-20.					
alg 02 Nos @					
② clearing and grubbing road					
road					
ms-					
alg vide TMB-P-20					
alg 0.43214 @ 52966.72/m ² =					22882.00
03) construction of embankment					
material obtained from borrow					
pit-					
alg vide TMB-P-20					
alg 1024.562 m ³ @ 190.04/m ³ =					194708.00
04) construction of Sub grade					
and earth in channels.					
alg vide TMB-P-20.					
alg 180.90 m ³ @ 191.72/m ³ =					34682.00
05) providing G.S.B.					
alg vide TMB-P-20					
alg 246.662 m ³ @ 2434.99/m ³ =					600620.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(66) Bricks, laying, pointing and carrying NAM & Gr III					
Qty vide TMB P - (21)					
Qty $183.52 m^3 @ 3387.98/m^3 = 620773.0$					
(67) Bricks and laying					
C.C. Parrot M.30					
Qty vide TMB P - (21)					
Qty $361.07 m^3 @ 6130.53/m^3 = 2213550$					
(68) Bricks Hand Chalky					
Qty vide TMB P - (21)					
Qty $219.00 m^3 @ 550.13/m^3$					
					$\Rightarrow 120478.00$
(69) Bricks R.C.C. MIS					
grade - concrete					
(i) km stone -					
Qty vide TMB P - (21)					
Qty $02 Nos @ 2033.35 each$					4067.00 4067.00
(ii) 200 m stone -					
Qty vide TMB P - (21)					
Qty $3.00 Nos @ 571.571$					$each = 1715.00$
(10) Bricks and fixing 1050					
Band -					
Qty $02 Nos @ 8854.55$					17709.00 $each =$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Praidy traffic sign board -					
(1) equilateral triangle -					
alg vide TMB (21)					
alg 06 Nos @ 3471.27					
			each =		20828.00
(14) Praidy traffic sign board					
circle (speed limit)					
alg vide TMB (22)					
alg 02 Nos @ 4696.12 each =					9392.00
(15) Praidy and fixed traffic					
sign board -					
rectangle -					
800 mm x 600 mm -					
alg 02 Nos @ 6506.12 each =					13192.00
(16) Praidy traffic sign board					
rectangle					
600 mm x 450 mm.					
alg 2.00 Nos @ 4570.74 each =					9141.00
(17) Road markings applied					
top thermoplastic					
Compound on RT (C-5) -					
fasten paint					
alg 141.00 m ² @ 810.71/m ²					
Continuation					= 114310.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Privity Ground Stone					
Qty - 120 TMBP (22)					
Qty - 24MB @ 491.57 each -					11798.00/-
Total Amount (Rs)					4018052.00/-
(a) add @ 12% GST.					(+) 482166.00/-
(b) add @ 5% L. cess -					40181.00/-
(c) add S.F.					
(i) Embankment Qty 1024.56 m ³ @ 3.48/m ³ =					3566.00
(ii) subgrade and earth subdr.					
180.90 m ³ @ 3.48/m ³ =					630.00
(iii) G.S. - 246.662 m ³ @ 58.107 m ³ =					14333.00
(iv) WBM Gr III					
Qty 183.12 m ³ @ 71.43 m ³ =					13080.00
(5) c.c Pavement (M30)					
Qty 361.07 m ³ @ 60.29/m ³ =					21766.00
(6) Hard shoulder					
Qty 219.00 m ³ @ 52.03/m ³ =					11375.00
G. Total - Amount (Rs)					4605169.00
Less @ 0.01 % below as per Contract					461.00
Less Premium R.A. 2011/2012 -					(-) 3525248.00
Total Amount -					1079460.00
say Payable Amount -					1079460.00/-
Shri...					
11/02/2012					